Special Products Group
Railcar Parts Catalog
phone: 877.94.PARTS
toll free: 800.343.7188
fax: 888.868.4793
email: grs.info@gbrx.com
One Centerpointe Drive, Suite 200
Lake Oswego, Oregon 97035

3  For more information, please contact customer service at 877.94.PARTS.
RAILCAR PARTS CATALOG
GENERAL ORDERING INFORMATION
Parts listed in this catalog are readily available for both replacement parts and new car construction.
To derive maximum benefit from this catalog please note the following:
1. Include the part’s name, stock part number and drawing number (where available) on
your purchase order (Greenbrier’s stock part number is provided for each part).
2. If an item you need is not in this catalog, please send drawing(s) along with your inquiry
or order. Greenbrier has the capability of providing items unique to your needs.
3. All shipments are quoted FOB our plant.
4. Please send your inquiry and/or order to your Greenbrier Field Representative or to:
AFTERMARKET PARTS
2700 N Broadway
Red Oak, IA 51566
p (877) 947-2787
f (888) 868-4793
e parts@gbrx.com
4  For more information, please contact customer service at 877.94.PARTS.
GENERAL FREIGHT RAILCAR
BRAKE PIN Pin Diameter Length Under Head
to Center of Hole Reference Stock Part No.
ASTM A575 Grade M1020
Hardness 100 BHN Min
1-3/32"
    3-0" 3E4425-04 1026836
    3-3/8" 3E4425-06 1026841
    3-3/4" 2F0106-03 1026858
    6-3/8"  3E4425-13 1026846
    6-5/8" 3E4425-29 1026875
1-7/32"     3-0" 2F0107-00 1026856
1-11/32"     3-1/4" 3E4427-01 1026850
CENTER PIN Length Diameter Reference Stock Part No.
15" Double taper 1-3/4" 2K2275-01 1024466
15" Single taper 2" 1A1558-00 1024142
CENTER PLATES Dimensions Size Reference Stock Part No.